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Table 1. Sport economics research (Times New Roman, 10p)
	Variable
	Obs
	Mean
	Std. dev.
	Min
	Max

	MEDAL
	185
	23.34028
	18.6522
	10.77505
	16.81765

	RGDP
	185
	23.34028
	18.6522
	10.77505
	16.81765

	LABOR
	185
	23.34028
	18.6522
	10.77505
	16.81765

	TFP
	185
	23.34028
	18.6522
	10.77505
	16.81765

	HOURS
	185
	23.34028
	18.6522
	10.77505
	16.81765
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